
PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 1 KART ACCESS 1 145 Maxime LELLIG - Théau KERYJAOUEN 1 100 0 0 0 100

2 23 VAL DE LOIRE MAX 2D 145 Lucas DELAUNAY - Thomas DREUX - Eliott COUCHE-GUILLOU 2 95 0 0 0 95

3 4 TORRO ROSSO  ESR 145 Victor ARTERO - Cyril BELIN - Yann MAUVE 3 92 0 0 0 92

4 99 JPL TIME OUT by RENAUX RACING 145 Julien FREZE - Louis JEANNE - Pierre GARAT 4 90 0 0 0 90

5 77 LAP'S RK 4 - BERGERAC KARTING 145 Raphaël GASSIARINI-LAVEAU - Antoine SAGET 5 89 0 0 0 89

6 92 TIKOPO by RENAUX RACING 160 Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Vincent WUILLAUME - Matthieu MARCHAND 6 88 0 0 0 88

7 5 DS-R / FALCON XXX 160 Romain DESGARDIN - Sébastien DELORME 7 87 0 0 0 87

8 63 DS-R / DRIVERS REBELLION / JBH 145 Ludovic JURET - Jules JANSSOONE 8 86 0 0 0 86

9 10 ALPINE JUNIOR TEAM 145 Clément PIAUD - Pierre LAMIRAULT - Robin DOUCET 9 85 0 0 0 85

10 30 KART ACCESS 2 145 William SOYER - Téo JUETTE - Florent RICHARD 10 84 0 0 0 84

11 76 TEAM CIRCUIT DE L'EUROPE 160 Franck CHATEAUNEUF - Charles COLLIGNON 11 83 0 0 0 83

12 31 LAP'S RK 1 - WILLKART 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Bastien BOUCHER 12 82 0 0 0 82

13 19 PHARMA RACING 145 Léo PONCEL - Gaston BERGER - Marius BERGER 13 81 0 0 0 81

14 29 QFRK 1 160 Quentin FOUASSIER - Alexis GONCE - Antoine COURANT 14 80 0 0 0 80

15 27 LE MANS SUPER KART 160 Martin VIVIER - Guillaume MONGONDRY - Mickael HAUDEBOURG 15 79 0 0 0 79

16 21 MRK 2 145 Lana ANGHEL - Valentin BOURREAU 16 78 0 0 0 78

17 15
LAP'S RK 3 - CRAZY BREIZH 

GENERATION
160 Erwan LE COZ - Aurélien TEXIER - David GUILLARD 17 77 0 0 0 77

18 69 LAP'S RK 2 - KRBB 160 Brice BONNAUD - Julien ROMANTEAU - Romain BONDON 18 76 0 0 0 76

19 11 PF RACING 145 Olivier PARIS - Loanne PARIS 19 75 0 0 0 75

20 12 QFRK 2 145 Eliott DUTERTRE - Pierre-Henri GASDON - Mathieu HEARD 20 74 0 0 0 74

21 35 NSVEK 160 Alain DUVAL - Serge RIVIERE - Nicolas MESSAGER - Gwenael LE DIZEZ 21 73 0 0 0 73

22 58 ESR 1 160 Terry BAILLON - Laurent RICHARD - François SILVESTRI 22 72 0 0 0 72

23 60 PKA 145 Anaïs PRIOUL - Gaël LE CLAINCHE - Vincent PANNETIER 23 71 0 0 0 71

24 20 MRK 1 145 Lucas GROHEUX - Nathan NAGY RABALLAND - Arthur MENUET 24 70 0 0 0 70

25 26 TEAM SAUL 160 Eric SAUL - Damien RIVET - Marcello WEGNER-PARAUD 25 69 0 0 0 69

26 37 THLK 145 Louis HERRY - Gwendal FAGOT - Yannick COBIGO 26 68 0 0 0 68
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27 57 TEAM COMPETITION 160 Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE 27 67 0 0 0 67

28 6 LM EVENTS 1 145 Kerian GOUX-BROCHARD - Erwenn DOUCET - Noe HUET-LOIZEAU 28 66 0 0 0 66

29 50 KART MAG by AV MOTOR'S 160 Julien AVRILLON - Julien BARBIER - Jacky FOULATIER 29 65 0 0 0 65

30 72 ESR 3 160 Mickael GALLIENNE - Arnaud PICARD - Guillaume CAMUS 30 64 0 0 0 64

31 46 NTEK 145 Thomas BELLANGER - Nicolas FRESNY - Benjamin TIRANT 31 63 0 0 0 63

32 96 KIF RACING 145 Eric POIDEVIN - Nicolas BAUDRY - Pierre LOUISE-ALEXANDRINE 32 62 0 0 0 62

33 14 NAUDON RALLYE SERVICES 145 Matéo HOURY - Amandine HOURY - Nathaël NAUDON - David HOURY 33 61 0 0 0 61

34 90 ASK DOURDAN 160 Fabrice GODARD - Laurent GIRARD - Fabien TROFLEAU 34 60 0 0 0 60

35 56 ESR VIP 160 Sébastien LANGLOIS - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Olivier STROSSER 35 59 0 0 0 59

36 2
MECABOUINE MOTORSPORT by 

QFRK
160 Dylan FOUCHARD - Alexandre COLOMES - Mathieu COCHAIN 36 58 0 0 0 58

37 47 TEAM CMX 160 Christophe BOITTIN - Michaël PEREIRA - Xavier VARY 37 57 0 0 0 57

38 8 MDR RACING 160 Jérôme DELAREUX - Frédéric METIVIER - Denis RUNGET 38 56 0 0 0 56

39 17 LE FAUCHEUR RACING TEAM 160 Adam LESSERTEUR - Ludovic DEREMOND - Andrey SOUKHINE 39 55 0 0 0 55

40 25 AUTO PERFORMANCE 145 Jonathan JOURDAN - Baptiste QUILLENT 40 54 0 0 0 54

41 51 LES AJT 145 Johan CHAMPION - Tom CHAMPION - Alexandre CHAMPION 41 53 0 0 0 53

42 16
UEVE MOTORSPORT  

PERFORMANCE
145 Vincent LANDES - Alessandro CHARBONNIER 42 52 0 0 0 52

43 54 SKC 145 Jonathan HOUTIN - Romain ETIENNE - Arnaud BONNAN 43 51 0 0 0 51

44 53 ESR 2 160 Benjamin BOULTE - Thomas FORGES - Hervé MICHAU 44 50 0 0 0 50

45 24 LES FREINETARDS 145 Axel FRESNAIS - Lucas DUVEAU - Christophe FRESNAIS 45 49 0 0 0 49



PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 1 KART ACCESS 1 145 Maxime LELLIG - Théau KERYJAOUEN 1 100 0 0 0 100

2 23 VAL DE LOIRE MAX 2D 145 Lucas DELAUNAY - Thomas DREUX - Eliott COUCHE-GUILLOU 2 95 0 0 0 95

3 4 TORRO ROSSO  ESR 145 Victor ARTERO - Cyril BELIN - Yann MAUVE 3 92 0 0 0 92

4 99 JPL TIME OUT by RENAUX RACING 145 Julien FREZE - Louis JEANNE - Pierre GARAT 4 90 0 0 0 90

5 77 LAP'S RK 4 - BERGERAC KARTING 145 Raphaël GASSIARINI-LAVEAU - Antoine SAGET 5 89 0 0 0 89

6 63 DS-R / DRIVERS REBELLION / JBH 145 Ludovic JURET - Jules JANSSOONE 6 88 0 0 0 88

7 10 ALPINE JUNIOR TEAM 145 Clément PIAUD - Pierre LAMIRAULT - Robin DOUCET 7 87 0 0 0 87

8 30 KART ACCESS 2 145 William SOYER - Téo JUETTE - Florent RICHARD 8 86 0 0 0 86

9 19 PHARMA RACING 145 Léo PONCEL - Gaston BERGER - Marius BERGER 9 85 0 0 0 85

10 21 MRK 2 145 Lana ANGHEL - Valentin BOURREAU 10 84 0 0 0 84

11 11 PF RACING 145 Olivier PARIS - Loanne PARIS 11 83 0 0 0 83

12 12 QFRK 2 145 Eliott DUTERTRE - Pierre-Henri GASDON - Mathieu HEARD 12 82 0 0 0 82

13 60 PKA 145 Anaïs PRIOUL - Gaël LE CLAINCHE - Vincent PANNETIER 13 81 0 0 0 81

14 20 MRK 1 145 Lucas GROHEUX - Nathan NAGY RABALLAND - Arthur MENUET 14 80 0 0 0 80

15 37 THLK 145 Louis HERRY - Gwendal FAGOT - Yannick COBIGO 15 79 0 0 0 79

16 6 LM EVENTS 1 145 Kerian GOUX-BROCHARD - Erwenn DOUCET - Noe HUET-LOIZEAU 16 78 0 0 0 78

17 46 NTEK 145 Thomas BELLANGER - Nicolas FRESNY - Benjamin TIRANT 17 77 0 0 0 77

18 96 KIF RACING 145 Eric POIDEVIN - Nicolas BAUDRY - Pierre LOUISE-ALEXANDRINE 18 76 0 0 0 76

19 14 NAUDON RALLYE SERVICES 145 Matéo HOURY - Amandine HOURY - Nathaël NAUDON - David HOURY 19 75 0 0 0 75

20 25 AUTO PERFORMANCE 145 Jonathan JOURDAN - Baptiste QUILLENT 20 74 0 0 0 74

21 51 LES AJT 145 Johan CHAMPION - Tom CHAMPION - Alexandre CHAMPION 21 73 0 0 0 73

22 16
UEVE MOTORSPORT  

PERFORMANCE
145 Vincent LANDES - Alessandro CHARBONNIER 22 72 0 0 0 72

23 54 SKC 145 Jonathan HOUTIN - Romain ETIENNE - Arnaud BONNAN 23 71 0 0 0 71

24 24 LES FREINETARDS 145 Axel FRESNAIS - Lucas DUVEAU - Christophe FRESNAIS 24 70 0 0 0 70
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PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS PLA PTS

1 92 TIKOPO by RENAUX RACING 160 Lukas ZAKOWETZ - Vincent WUILLAUME - Matthieu MARCHAND 1 100 0 0 0 100

2 5 DS-R / FALCON XXX 160 Romain DESGARDIN - Sébastien DELORME 2 95 0 0 0 95

3 76 TEAM CIRCUIT DE L'EUROPE 160 Franck CHATEAUNEUF - Charles COLLIGNON 3 92 0 0 0 92

4 31 LAP'S RK 1 - WILLKART 160 Xavier PETIT - Dorian BREISACHER - Bastien BOUCHER 4 90 0 0 0 90

5 29 QFRK 1 160 Quentin FOUASSIER - Alexis GONCE - Antoine COURANT 5 89 0 0 0 89

6 27 LE MANS SUPER KART 160 Martin VIVIER - Guillaume MONGONDRY - Mickael HAUDEBOURG 6 88 0 0 0 88

7 15
LAP'S RK 3 - CRAZY BREIZH 

GENERATION
160 Erwan LE COZ - Aurélien TEXIER - David GUILLARD 7 87 0 0 0 87

8 69 LAP'S RK 2 - KRBB 160 Brice BONNAUD - Julien ROMANTEAU - Romain BONDON 8 86 0 0 0 86

9 35 NSVEK 160 Alain DUVAL - Serge RIVIERE - Nicolas MESSAGER - Gwenael LE DIZEZ 9 85 0 0 0 85

10 58 ESR 1 160 Terry BAILLON - Laurent RICHARD - François SILVESTRI 10 84 0 0 0 84

11 26 TEAM SAUL 160 Eric SAUL - Damien RIVET - Marcello WEGNER-PARAUD 11 83 0 0 0 83

12 57 TEAM COMPETITION 160 Alexandre RICHE - Thomas RICHE 12 82 0 0 0 82

13 50 KART MAG by AV MOTOR'S 160 Julien AVRILLON - Julien BARBIER - Jacky FOULATIER 13 81 0 0 0 81

14 72 ESR 3 160 Mickael GALLIENNE - Arnaud PICARD - Guillaume CAMUS 14 80 0 0 0 80

15 90 ASK DOURDAN 160 Fabrice GODARD - Laurent GIRARD - Fabien TROFLEAU 15 79 0 0 0 79

16 56 ESR VIP 160 Sébastien LANGLOIS - Alexandre PELLICCIA - Olivier STROSSER 16 78 0 0 0 78

17 2
MECABOUINE MOTORSPORT by 

QFRK
160 Dylan FOUCHARD - Alexandre COLOMES - Mathieu COCHAIN 17 77 0 0 0 77

18 47 TEAM CMX 160 Christophe BOITTIN - Michaël PEREIRA - Xavier VARY 18 76 0 0 0 76

19 8 MDR RACING 160 Jérôme DELAREUX - Frédéric METIVIER - Denis RUNGET 19 75 0 0 0 75

20 17 LE FAUCHEUR RACING TEAM 160 Adam LESSERTEUR - Ludovic DEREMOND - Andrey SOUKHINE 20 74 0 0 0 74

21 53 ESR 2 160 Benjamin BOULTE - Thomas FORGES - Hervé MICHAU 21 73 0 0 0 73
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